
J. N. COLLEGE, MADHUBANI 

DATE 

Online classes by Google Meet (01/02/2024 to 29/02/2024) 

01/02/2024 
02/02/2024 
03/02/2024 
05/02/2024 
06/02/2024 
07/02/2024 

08/02/2024 
09/02/2024 
10/02/2024 
12/02/2024 
13/02/2024 
15/02/2024 
16/02/2024 

17/02/2024 

19/02/2024 

20/02/2024 
21/02/2024 
22/02/2024 
23/02/2024 

27/02/2024 
28/02/2024 
29/02/2024 

Department of Geography 

Semester-ll (MJC) 
11:00 - 11:50 

Meaning of Atmosphere 

Composition of Atmosphere 

Structure of the Atmosphere 

Structure of the Atmosphere 

Troposphere 

lonosphere 

Objective types Questions 

What is Insolation 

Transfer of Thermal Energy 

Conduction, Convection 

31-0[, 24 

Radiation, Absorption 

Scattering, Reflection 

Terrestrial Radiation 

Distribution of insolation on 
the Earth surface 

Factors affecting the 
distribution of Insolation 

Factors affecting the 
distribution of Insolation 

Heat Budget 

Heat Balance 

Latitudinal heat balance 

TIME TABLE 

Objective types Questions 

Definitions of Air masses 

Origin areas of Air masses 

Principal 
JN. COLLEGE 

Madhubani 

Semester-Il (MIC) 
12:00 -12:50 

Meaning of Atmosphere 

Composition of Atmosphere 

Structure of the Atmosphere 

Structure of the Atmosphere 

Troposphere, lonosphere 

Objective types Questions 
Atmospheric Humidity and 

Precipitation 

Water vapor and evaporation 

Types of Atmospheric Humidity 

Condensation 

Condensation 

Rainfall 

Rainfall 

Distribution of Rainfall 

Distribution of Rainfall 

Hydrological Cycle 

Thunder Storm 

Classification of Thunder Storms 

Objective types Questions 

Atmospheric Pressure 

Atmospheric Pressure Belt 

Atmospheric Pressure Belt 

Semester-It (IDC/MDC) 
1:00-- 1:50 

Meaning of Atmosphere 

Composition of Atmosphere 

Structure of the Atmosphere 

Structure of the Atmosphere 

Troposphere, lonosphere 

Objective types Questions 
Atmospheric Humidity and 

Precipitation 

Water vapor and evaporation 

Types of Atmospheric Humidity 

Condensation 

Condensation 

Rainfall 

RainfalI 

Distribution of Rainfall 

Distribution of Rainfal! 

Hydrological Cycle 

Thunder Storm 

Classification of Thunder Storms 

Objective types Questions 

Atmospheric Pressure 

Atmospheric Pressure Belt 

Atmospheric Pressure Belt 

Department of Geo�raphy 

(H.0.D) 

Dr. Sushil Kumar 
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