## J. N. COLLEGE, MADHUBANI

## **Department of Geography**

Online classes by Google Meet (01/02/2024 to 29/02/2024)

	TI	ME TABLE	1 July
DATE	Semester-II (MJC)	Semester-II (MIC)	Semester-II (IDC/MDC)
	11:00 - 11:50	12:00 - 12:50	1:00 - 1:50
01/02/2024	Meaning of Atmosphere	Meaning of Atmosphere	Meaning of Atmosphere
02/02/2024	Composition of Atmosphere	Composition of Atmosphere	Composition of Atmosphere
03/02/2024	Structure of the Atmosphere	Structure of the Atmosphere	Structure of the Atmosphere
05/02/2024	Structure of the Atmosphere	Structure of the Atmosphere	Structure of the Atmosphere
06/02/2024	Troposphere	Troposphere, Ionosphere	Troposphere, lonosphere
07/02/2024	Ionosphere	Objective types Questions	Objective types Questions
08/02/2024	Objective types Questions	Atmospheric Humidity and Precipitation	Atmospheric Humidity and Precipitation
09/02/2024	What is Insolation	Water vapor and evaporation	Water vapor and evaporation
10/02/2024	Transfer of Thermal Energy	Types of Atmospheric Humidity	Types of Atmospheric Humidity
12/02/2024	Conduction, Convection	Condensation	Condensation
13/02/2024	Radiation, Absorption	Condensation	Condensation
15/02/2024	Scattering, Reflection	Rainfall	Rainfall
16/02/2024	Terrestrial Radiation	Rainfall	Rainfall
17/02/2024	Distribution of insolation on the Earth surface	Distribution of Rainfall	Distribution of Rainfall
19/02/2024	Factors affecting the distribution of Insolation	Distribution of Rainfall	Distribution of Rainfall
20/02/2024	Factors affecting the distribution of Insolation	Hydrological Cycle	Hydrological Cycle
21/02/2024	Heat Budget	Thunder Storm	Thunder Storm
22/02/2024	Heat Balance	Classification of Thunder Storms	Classification of Thunder Storms
23/02/2024	Latitudinal heat balance	Objective types Questions	Objective types Questions
27/02/2024	Objective types Questions	Atmospheric Pressure	Atmospheric Pressure
28/02/2024	Definitions of Air masses	Atmospheric Pressure Belt	Atmospheric Pressure Belt
29/02/2024	Origin areas of Air masses	Atmospheric Pressure Belt	Atmospheric Pressure Belt

1 lup

Principal
J N. COLLEGE
Madhubani

Department of Geography

(H.O.D)

Dr. Sushil Kumar